
Northlea School Council AGM 
Library – Northlea School - 6:30 PM 

Thursday, June 12, 2014 

AGENDA 

Welcome / Introduction 

 

Approval of Council Agenda 

 

Approval of School Council Meeting 

Minutes – May 15, 2014 

 

 

 6:30 

 

6:35  

 

6:37 

 

Sarah Dawson 

 

Sarah D. 

 

Sarah D. 

 

 

Administrator’s Update 

 

 

Annual Review: 

- Chair 

- Communications 

- Council Advisory Team 

- School Support 

- Appreciation Events 

- Safety 

 

New Business: 

- Nomination/Election of New 

Slate of Executives 

 

Questions & Answers 

 

Adjourn 

  

6:40 

 

 

7:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7:20 

 

 

 

7:30 

 

7:35 

 

David E. / Sophia D. / 

Jane W. 

 

Sarah D. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sarah D. 

 

 

 

Sarah D. 

 

Sarah D. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 



 
Northlea Home and School Association Meeting 

Library – Northlea School  
Thursday, June 12, 2014 

 
Welcome 

 

Approval of Agenda 

 

Approval of H&S Association Meeting Minutes – May 15, 2014 

 

Treasurer’s Report: 

• Community Disbursements 

 

 

 7:35 

 

7:37 

 

7:39 

 

7:40 

Sarah D. 

 

Sarah D. 

 

Sarah D. 

 

Sharon K. 

Annual Review: 

- Chair 

- Fundraising Events 

- Extra-Curricular 

- Other 

 

New Business: 

 – Nomination/Election of New Executive Slate 

 

  

8:10 

 

 

 

 

8:30 

 

 

 

 

 

Sarah D. 

 

 

 

 

Sarah D. 

 

Next Meeting  

 

Adjourn 

 8:40 

 

8:45 

Sarah D. 

 

Sarah D. 

 

 


