Northlea School Council AGM

Library – Northlea School - 6:30 PM Thursday, June 12, 2014

AGENDA

	/ (OLIVO/)		
Welcome / Introduction		6:30	Sarah Dawson
Approval of Council Agenda		6:35	Sarah D.
Approval of School Council Meeting Minutes – May 15, 2014		6:37	Sarah D.
Administrator's Update		6:40	David E. / Sophia D. / Jane W.
Annual Review: - Chair - Communications - Council Advisory Team - School Support - Appreciation Events - Safety		7:00	Sarah D.
New Business: - Nomination/Election of New Slate of Executives		7:20	Sarah D.
Questions & Answers		7:30	Sarah D.
Adjourn		7:35	Sarah D.

Northlea Home and School Association Meeting Library – Northlea School Thursday, June 12, 2014

Welcome	7:35	Sarah D.
Approval of Agenda	7:37	Sarah D.
Approval of H&S Association Meeting Minutes – May 15, 2014		Sarah D.
Treasurer's Report:	7:40	Sharon K.
Annual Review: - Chair - Fundraising Events - Extra-Curricular - Other	8:10	Sarah D.
New Business: - Nomination/Election of New Executive Slate	8:30	Sarah D.
Next Meeting	8:40	Sarah D.
Next Meeting	0.40	Salali D.
Adjourn	8:45	Sarah D.